

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 16678 OF 2024

Baban Dnyanoba Satav Decd Thru LhrsPETITIONER

V/S

Nanda Ashok Satav And OrsRESPONDENT

Sachinkumar Rajepandhare

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. M. MODAK J

DATE : 19th November, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 26/11/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)