

Arun Sankpal

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 16678 OF 2024

Baban Dnyanoba Satav Decd Thorough LHRs ..Petitioner

Versus

Nanda Ashok Satav & Ors ...Respondents

Mr. Sachinkumar Rajepandhare, for the Petitioner.

CORAM: N. J. JAMADAR, J.

DATE : 4th NOVEMBER 2025

P.C.:

1. Heard the learned Counsel for the Petitioner.
2. None appears for the Respondents.
3. Stand over to 2nd December 2025.

ARUN
RAMCHANDRA
SANKPAL

[N. J. JAMADAR, J.]

Digitally signed by
ARUN
RAMCHANDRA
SANKPAL
Date: 2025.11.06
11:29:17 +0530